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Office Held / Committee

President

Vice President / Chair Finance
Secretary / Chair Program
Treasurer / Finance

Chair Membership
Program

Program

Program

Finance

Finance
Membership
Membership

AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT TASK FORCE INC

Bill Larson
Linda Goodman
John Souba
Pennie Cooper
John Thomas
Janette Lancaster
Thomas Conrad
Robert Grahm
Kelly Buckiand
Mark Leeper
Mari Holbrook
Todd DeVries
Michae! Stoy
Ronaild Binggeli

Address

PO Box 1016

2475 Leslie Ave

PO Box 83720

999 W Main 11th Floor
PQ Box 1075

450 W State 7th Floor

243 Adams
PO Box 62
650 W State

PO Box 83720

124 E 3rd

PO Box 1893
601 Sherman
1009 O'Farrell
PO Box 4169

City

Boise
Idaho Falls
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Twin Falls
Carmon
Boise
Boise
Moscow

Coeur D'Alene
Coeur D'Alene

Boise
Paocatelio

Zip
83701
83402
§3720-0040
83702
83701-1075
83720
83301
83462
83702
83720-8601
83843
83814
83814
83702
83205



